EDUCATION AND CARE
SINCE 1995

2023-2024 Donegal Primary Weekly Fee Schedule

5 Days 4 Days 3 Days 2 Days 1 Day
Part Time (Before or After $110 S97 S$80 S62 S46
School Only)
Full Time Before and After S140 S117 S95 S72 S50
Enrollment
AM or PM Kindergarten $140 S117 S95 S72 S50
Enrichment Only
AM or PM Kindergarten S170 S147 S125 $102 S80
Enrichment with Before
OR After School
Before and After School $210 S$190 S$170 S130 S90
with Kindergarten
Enrichment

-One Time Registration (Fee Per Family: $50
-Annual Re Registration (Fee Per Family): $50
-Late Fee: $10 (per 15 minutes)

-Late Payment: $25
-Returned Check: $35
Additional Unscheduled Full Time Attendance: $40
Additional Unscheduled Part Time Attendance: $10




